Overview
The PAX-10™ by Excelitas is a Precision-Aligned Pulsed Xenon
  ngised tcapmoc s'tI .rewop fo sttaW 01 lluf a gnireffo secruoS thgiL
integrates the flash lamp, trigger circuit, and power supply in an
EMI-suppressant enclosure.
The PAX-10 features a pre-aligned arc position precisely located
relative to a datum feature on the mounting surface of the case.
This pre-aligned arc position allows for “plug and play” field

95% RH, non-condensing
CE Marked
Part Number Configuration PAX-10AB-C*
A= Arc Orientation
B = Lamp Type
C = Discharge Capacitor
0 - vertical
1- horizontal
1 - 1.5 mm arc length, 225 - 2000+ nm
2 - 1.5 mm arc length, 190 - 2000+ nm
3 - 1.5 mm arc length, 120 - 2000+ nm
4 - 3.0 mm arc length, 225 - 2000+ nm
5 - 3.0 mm arc length, 190 - 2000+ nm
6 - 3.0 mm arc length, 120 - 2000+ nm
1 - 0.10 µF
2 - 0.15  µF
3 - 0.22  µF
4 - 0.33 µF
NOTE 1:  Optically Isolated: Internal series resistor = 150 Ω
NOTE 2:
Operating conditions:
0.33 µF discharge
capacitor. 1000 VDC
discharge voltage.
10 Hz flash rate.
Maximum Average
Power (W)